UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL SAMENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

145943- 55
138206- 78
213002- 87
211681- 27
260658- 19
217380- 03
213002- 87
127172- 05
179542-92
304752-75
260658- 19
219724- 19
138206- 78
310012-00
213002- 87
311006- 24
186761- 36
311006- 24
216250- 37
127172- 05
219472-58
303930- 29
210882- 04
138206- 78
206369- 50
311006- 24
303930- 29
311006- 24
311006- 24
212189-50
138346- 24
261337-19
160316-72
300273- 58
179542- 92
310003- 88
260658- 19
260921- 88
109205- 80
303930- 29
160316- 72
300273- 58
135667-61
216250- 37
141051- 13
311006- 24
213002- 87
217380- 03
186761- 36
194911- 38
141051- 13
138206- 78
125616-01
103339- 34
145943- 55
261689- 80
138346- 24
310003- 88
171239- 34
145943- 55
138206- 78
138206- 78
179542-92
260658- 19
138346- 24
303930- 29
260658- 19
138346- 24
309622- 95
219472-58
212189-50
149559- 82
311006- 24

SI MPELAERE RI K&JP
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
LANNOO- BALLEGEER
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
LANDUYT ROBERT

COUMET & THOVAS
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
ROTSAERT ROBERT
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
HERMY & W TGEERS
DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
VERHAEST RUDI

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
VERHAEST RUDI

MORTI ER JOOST

LANDUYT ROBERT

VAN HOECKE LUC
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
SAMAEY RI K

POLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEGRANDE RI K

VERHAEST RUDI
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VERHAEST RUDI
VERHAEST RUDI
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
TEAM BODDAERT

JACOBS WALTER

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
COWMET & THOVAS
VANEENCO BART
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
SCHI PMAN GLENN
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
JACOBS WALTER

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
MORTI ER JOOST

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VERHAEST RUDI

DOBBEL AERE- DEBUCK
LANNOO- BALLEGEER
VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF
VANHEE- DECOSTER

S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
VAN PAMEL G & J
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VANEENCO BART

CARDON BART

S| MPELAERE RI K&JP
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
COMET & THOVAS
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
TEAM DEJAEGER - MAES
VAN HOECKE LUC
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
DEVOOGHT DANNY
VERHAEST RUDI

Geneent

TORHOUT 9
SNELLEG
OEDELEM
WESTKER 4
RUDDERV
MOERKER 5
OEDELEM
CEDELEM 4
OUDENBU 5
EERNEGE 4
RUDDERV
ASSEBRO 4
SNELLEG
ZU ENKE 6
OEDELEM
LI CHTER
Z\\EVEZE 5
LI CHTER
OCEDELEM 4
CEDELEM 4
OEDELEM 5
Z\\EVEZE
ROKSEM 4
SNELLEG
VELDEGE 8
LI CHTER
Z\\EVEZE
LI CHTER
LI CHTER
TORHOUT 4
KCEKELA
OCSTKAM 4
OCSTEND 6
ROKSEM 5
OUDENBU 5
W NGENE
RUDDERV
BEKEGEM 6
ZERKEGE 2
Z\\EVEZE
OOCSTEND 6
ROKSEM 5
VESTKAP
CEDELEM 4
KNOKKE

LI CHTER
CEDELEM
MOERKER 5
Z\V\EVEZE 5
CEDELEM 3
KNOKKE

SNELLEG
WESTKER 3
JABBEKE 4
TORHOUT 9
LI SSEWE 2
KCEKELA
W NGENE
BEKECEM 4
TORHOUT 9
SNELLEG
SNELLEG
OUDENBU 5
RUDDERV
KCEKELA
Z\\EVEZE
RUDDERV
KCEKELA
W NGENE
OEDELEM 5
TORHOUT 4
VLI SSEG
LI CHTER 23

e
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b

st and
st anc

O

509086
520689
524141
518804
512067
533877
2
524172
521941
515460
2
525999
2
530498
3
505865
507668
2
523853
2
524628
509461
519355
3
514604
3
2
4
5
510728
508730
523146
522717
518771
2
512866
3
518354
518431
3
2
2
538289
2
540574
6
4
2
2
525283
2
4
518786
521116
2
535528
2
2
518374

AUORWRWOUOIW

512596

530674

Ri ng
Bague

305311621
305202621
307002921
302051622
304977321
305331822
305846622
311341922
303021121
303057921
307652322
304779016
305201821
300709122
305818422
304979322
309443619
308957621
311447321
305929322
311698119
300965120
302301322
307806222
308721621
302887120
305101822
308816221
309801719
302212021
304164420
305139822
310215220
303061121
302023022
305410422
307646322
303134021
307587322
305116222
310828219
303060721
303448021
305256222
307456621
304804322
305805222
305335022
308125421
303671421
307464021
305204021
302524519
307671122
308022922
303259321
304169920
305400822
302152622
308022622
307800222
307808022
304850418
307647522
301282822
307083821
307653122
300647821
300801420
307326821
301681318
308372120
308820221

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128

308453-90
182183-17
308453-90
179542-92
261337-19
160316- 72
303930- 29
303930- 29
205991- 60
303342- 23
308453-90
182183-17
260888- 55
311006- 24
261909- 09
130167-90
309622- 95
310003-88
261909- 09
305452- 96
103339- 34
169447- 85
210882- 04
125616-01
147737- 06
219472-58
310003-88
211681- 27
300273- 58
135667-61
303930- 29
171013- 02
262148-54
309622- 95
145943- 55
308453-90
171013-02
262148- 54
129820- 34
311006- 24
149559- 82
186761- 36
145943- 55
260518-73
309622- 95
311526- 59
309622- 95
129820- 34
311006- 24
260658- 19
311006- 24
160316-72
308453-90
311006- 24
260677- 38
260888- 55
141051-13
179542-92
134882-52
260921- 88
261909- 09
210882- 04
260921- 88
145943- 55
310003- 88
261909- 09
303930- 29
196348- 20
310003-88
261106-79
145943- 55
303930- 29
196348- 20
138346- 24
210882- 04

VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE

CCUDEVI LLE H

VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE
COMET & THOVAS

TEAM BODDAERT
JACOBS WALTER

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
MAENHOUT JOHNNY
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE

COUDEVI LLE H

NOBUS LEON & JAN

VERHAEST RUDI
DEHI LLE JACKY
FAM SCHREEL
TEAM DEJAEGER -
VANEENCO BART
DEHI LLE JACKY
GANTO S R K

MAES

VANHEE- DECOSTER

PEI REN NOEL

SAMAEY RI K

VANOVERBEKE OCTAAF

PARI DAEN FRANK

VAN HOECKE LUC

VANEENCO BART

DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM

VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

DEPOCRTER H. -

MCELAER

KERKHOVE- VAN DEN BROU

TEAM DEJAECGER -

MAES

S| MPELAERE RI K&JP
VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE

DEPOCRTER H. -

MCOELAER

KERKHOVE- VAN DEN BROU
DESERRANO ROVAI N

VERHAEST RUDI
DEVOOGHT DANNY

VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S
S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
VERNI EST G LBERT

TEAM DEJAEGER -
LOCCUFI ER RUDI
TEAM DEJAEGER -

MAES
MAES

DESERRANO ROVAI N

VERHAEST RUDI

BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE

VERHAEST RUDI
JACOBS WALTER

VANHEE JOHAN & DOCHTE

VERHAEST RUDI

STAELENS PATRI CK
NOBUS LEON & JAN
NCRVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
COMET & THOVAS
BEUSELI NCK- NEYENS

ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO
DEHI LLE JACKY

SAMAEY RI K

ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO

S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP

VANEENCO BART
DEHI LLE JACKY

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

TRAEN MAURI CE
VANEENCO BART

DE PROL- VANHULLE
S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

TRAEN MAURI CE

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

SAMAEY RI K

EERNEGE
G STEL
EERNEGE
OUDENBU
OCSTKAM
OOSTEND
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
SI JSELE
RUDDERV
EERNEGE
G STEL
HEl ST

LI CHTER
LEFFI NG
ZEDELCE
W NGENE
W NGENE
LEFFI NG
SI NT-JO
JABBEKE
ZEDELCE
ROKSEM
WESTKER
SI JSELE
OEDELEM
W NGENE
VESTKER
ROKSEM
VESTKAP
Z\\EVEZE
SINT-JO
TORHOUT
W NGENE
TORHOUT
EERNEGE
SI NT-JO
TORHOUT
BRUGGE
LI CHTER
VLI SSEG
Z\\EVEZE
TORHOUT
OOSTKAM
W NGENE
OEDELEM
W NGENE
BRUGGE
LI CHTER
RUDDERV
LI CHTER
OCSTEND
EERNEGE
LI CHTER
SI JSELE
HEl ST
KNOKKE
OUDENBU
MOERE
BEKEGEM
LEFFI NG
ROKSEM
BEKEGEM
TORHOUT
W NGENE
LEFFI NG
Z\\EVEZE
SI NT-JO
W NGENE
OEDELEM
TORHOUT
Z\\EVEZE
SI NT-JO
KCEKELA
ROKSEM
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513664
516657

DUITWN AN

527713
510387
3
2
541038
8
517862
518680
2
3
2
521337
2
516207
2
2
527661

~NNDWONPW

520971
4
524228
5

2

10

6

11

4

5

12
528380
2

3

5
512886

OPRUTIOWWWN

306687022
303226421
311099922
302027422
305133522
310829719
305116922
305107922
307804321
303327221
311008322
308313920
305372122
304805822
302060722
305262621
307256021
305407322
302062622
307343421
303272121
307605622
302304622
303348121
308912620
300630020
305406222
302057522
303062921
305319222
307064621
305235922
307745522
305094722
301691019
311009822
305176122
306674722
305153322
304978022
302290322
310533020
308023022
311136321
305080322
311310022
307263921
303647221
312648820
304972721
304806522
310536022
311099522
308823421
305514722
303567720
300142219
302592719
304928018
302191122
308243220
302300922
303130321
306900720
306322019
302534019
305123222
300997220
303634621
305666722
308025422
305101222
305232022
304563719
302304422

126
127
128



